March 2010 Monthly Report

SHEETROCK
DATE TONS

12-Mar

TOTAL

TRUCKING

TIPPING

EXPENSE

COST/PT

OIL
DATE
12-Mar

X 20
INC
TO/D INC

PRIOR GALLONS
TO/DATE GALLONS

SINGLE SORT
DATE

7.73 1-Mar
8-Mar

15-Mar

15-Mar

26-Mar

29-Mar

7.73 TOTAL

130.00 TRUCKING
371.04 TIPPING

501.04 EXPENSE
TIPPING FEES
SAVED

64.82 COST/PT

METAL
GALLONS DATE
200
TOTAL

$40.00 X90.00

$232.00

960
1160 TOTAL INC/TD

TONS
1.85
9.00
1.79
7.71
9.04
9.15
38.54
$ 780.00
0
$ 780.00

$3,391.52
$28.54

TONS

$ 4,070.70

SHINGLES
DATE

12-Mar
26-Mar

TOTAL

X 48.00
TIPPING
TRUCKING
SURCHARGE
EXPENSE

COST/PT

1" C&R

DATE
12-Mar
26-Feb
12-Mar

TOTAL

PRIOR TONS
YR TO DATE

TONS

17.38
15.73

33.11

$1,589.28
$260.00

0
$1,849.28

$55.85

TONS

14.54
15.53
29.00

59.07

91.51
150.58

FURNITURE
DATE

3/22/2010

TOTAL

TRUCKING
TIPPING
EXPENSE
TIPPING
SAVED
COST/PT

TONS

3.77

3.77

$130.00
$184.73
$314.73

$147.03
$83.48
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SAD 57
DATE TONS
12-Mar 3.21
TRUCK $ 130.00
COST PIT
MON/TOT 3.21
TOT/TD 6.07
TIRES TONS
DATE
0
TOTAL
XTIP
T/COST
PRIOR 51/2
YR/DATE 51/2
LOADS
28
9
19
ECO FEE
SURCH.
TOTAL FOR
TOTAL C/IPT
TOTAL C/IPT

TONS

MONTH

NO ECO

SINGLE SORT
LION BLD
DATE

TRUCK
COST/PT
MON/TOTAL
TOT/ TO DATE

FREON
DATE

REFRIG
FREEZER
DEHUMID
AIR COND
COOLER

TOTAL UNITS

UNITS T/DATE 6

FEESSAVED $ 72.00

HOUSEHOLD WASTE
TIPPING FEE X$88.00
209.54 $ 88.00
133.25 FROM TS TRUCKING

76.29 DIRECT

209.54 TONS

$166.12 OR
95.5 OR

SILVER BULLETS
TOWN HALL
DATE

2-Mar 2.95
TRUCK $ 130.00
COST PIT
MON/TOTAL
PRIOR TOTAL
TOT/ TO DATE
ALUMINUM

DATE

2.95

6.07

TONS

TOTAL
TOTAL INCOME

YR TO DATE

T/COST

$18,439.52

$1,575.00

$14,392.64
$34,407.16

$0.08 POUND
$0.05 POUND

FROM
1-Mar
5-Mar
8-Mar
8-Mar

15-Mar
19-Mar
22-Mar
24-Mar
29-Mar

TOTAL

ANTIFREEZE
DATE
3/3/2010

GALLON
250

EXPENSE
PD CYN 0

GAL TO DATE 250

TRANSFER
14.58
15.40
14.02
15.42
14.50
14.64
15.75
14.28
14.66

STATION

133.25 9-Loads
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Total

T/FEE TONS
UNIVERSAL
LAMP 12"
LAMP 18'
LAMP 2'
LAMP 4
LAMP 6'
LAMP 8'
LAMP 511 ft.
CFL'S
CIRCLE
MISC
DEVICES
SODIUM

40 U TUBE x0.75
BROKEN
LESS CREDIT
TOTAL COST
MONTH FOOTAGE
PRIOR FOOTAGE
FOOT T/DATE
MONTH LBS
PRIOR LBS

LBS TO DATE

DEMO WOOD
TOTAL COST

Waste
FEET

40.88

30.00

-19.30
51.58

511.00
2,498.50

568
568

POUNDS

#UNITS

LOAD
PRIOR
WGT

PD/TO

MONTHLY

E-WASTE

CIRCUIT BOARDS
MISC LBS
COPIERS

PRINTER

TOWERS

SCANNER

MISC
CRT'S
TV's

WEIGHT MONTH
WEIGHT PRIOR
TO/DATE TONS
CREDIT  APPLIED

UNIWASTE TOTAL

COST

X.10

X.10

X.07

X

X

X
0
0
0

$19.30
MONTH

LBS

COST
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TONS

3.86

15.65
19.51

$53.08



DATE

1-Mar

5-Mar

8-Mar
12-Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar
22-Mar
22-Mar
22-Mar
22-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar

TOTAL

TIPPING
X$90.00
SUR CHG
TRUCK
SUR CHG
TOTAL

C/IPT

DEMOLITION DEBRIS
TONS

5.90
5.50
4.98
5.57
6.68
4.27
5.33
4.44
4.44
4.92
5.17
6.44
63.64

$5,727.60
$ - D&E
$1,560.00
$429.59 Plan-It
$7,717.19

$121.26

OTHER

50 lbs
27 Ibs
50 lbs

40 Ibs

TOTAL

METAL

Radiators
copper wire
brass

elec motors
alum wheel
copper
towers
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$3.00 $6.00

0.95 $47.00
1.25  $33.00
0.10 $5.00
$8.00 $8.00
1.50  $60.00

$1.00 $5.00

$164.00



MONTH

JULY
AUG
SEP
oCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE

YR/TOTAL

2000
2001
2002
2003

YEARLY TOTAL

RECYCLING

56.00
144.42
89.60
72.69
123.59
114.56
40.44
40.30
152.24

833.84

HHW COMPARISONS

2,884.58 2004
2,742.14 2005
2,681.49 2006
2,833.95 2007

SOLID

2,909.15
2,917.90
2,004.73
2,630.28

WASTE

2008
2009
2010
2011

HHW

233.70
229.63
210.79
199.16
225.65
201.39
331.48
163.60
209.54

2004.94

2,612.89
2,542.78

LAND FILL

76.56
53.04
57.62
57.46
58.27
39.29
12.71
15.91
63.64

434.50
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